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3 UNIVERSITY OFWISCONSIN SYSTEM UWS 2.02

Chapter UWS 2
FACULTY RULES; COVERAGE AND DELEGATION

UWS2.01 Rules. UWS 2.02  Delegation.

UWS 2.01 Rules. Rulesin chsUWS 2and3 apply to all 1986,No. 361 eff. 2-1-86;2015 Wis. Act 330 am. Register April 2016 No. 724
faculty appointments made on or after thfeefve date of these ©ff- 571716
rules. Any person who holds a tenure appointment ufatener .
chs.36and37, 1971 Stats., and related rules shalitinue to hold urgx\giﬁ%%zh s B\?\Ilgggt:log. GR;JIZSnggdbprt(;](ée?alérﬁvg][og:éjh
tenureas defined under those chapters and related rAlasper pursua ’ e y :
sonwho holds a probationary appointment urigemer chs36 institution shall beforwarded by the chancellor to the president
and37, 1971Stats., and related rules shall continue to enjoy t d(le)f)f/et;e psrﬁiﬁerg”tcoi ;2‘; goa::)dcgc:jrlﬁroxﬁ: g’sr'soaitgz;he;g/ikd or
contractuarights and guarantees as defined under those chapg %redb .the re F()ents shdtlepin force an,d &ct as rulgspof the
andrelated rules. The rulesaéhs.UWS 4to8 apply to all appoint regents Y 9 ’
mentsto faculty positions regardlesswhether the appointment History: Register January 1975, No. 229efl. 2-1-75: amRegister January

precededhe adoption of these rules. 1986, No. 361 eff. 2-1-86;CR 06-078 am. Register May 2007 No. 61%F.
History: Cr. RegisterJanuary1975, No. 229f. 2-1-75;am.Register January ~ 6-1-07.
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